
General English Sem 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Social Work
H16
Tapti

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Social Work
H16
Tapti

0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Chem
NTB01
Roomy N

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Chem
NTB01
Roomy F

0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2
Sem Gen Eng
Geography
NTB02
Shuby A. 

BSc (H)NEP 2
Sem Gen Eng
Geography
NTB02
Shuby A

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Maths and Applied Maths
NTB03
Sanobar

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Maths and Applied Maths
NTB03
Sanobar

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Comp Science +Physics
NTB04
Tapti

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Comp Science +Physics
NTB04
Tapti

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
BSc MDC+Instrumentation +Solar Energy
NSB01
Poulomi

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
BSc MDC+Instrumentation +Solar Energy
NSB01
Poulomi

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Bio Science
RNB211
Mamta Sharma

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Bio Science
RNB211
Mamta Sharma

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Life Science
RNB207
Fakrul

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Life Science
RNB207
Fakrul

0 0 0

BDS
Gen Eng
MMAJ AIS RNo. 02 (2nd Floor)
Vidhi

BDS
Gen Eng
MMAJ AIS RNo. 02 (2nd Floor)
Vidhi

0 0 0

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Bio Tech
RNB205
Aqib

BSc (H)NEP 2 Sem Gen Eng
Bio Tech
RNB205
Aqib

0 0 0

BA MDC 2 Sem 
Gen Eng
SSB201
Ananya

BA MDC 2 Sem 
Gen Eng
SSB201
Ananya

0 0 0

BA 2 Sem 
Persian
MH213
Usama

BA 2 Sem 
Persian
MH213
Usama

BBA 2 Sem
Gen Eng
SSB202
Asmat J

BBA 2 Sem
Gen Eng
SSB202
Asmat J

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Eng
H202
Kharingpam

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Eng
H202
Kharingpam

BCom 2 Sem
Gen Eng
SSB203
Hina

BCom 2 Sem
Gen Eng
SSB203
Hina

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Hindi, Sankrit
Sanskrit Department 302
Vidhi

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Hindi, Sankrit
Sanskrit Department 302
Vidhi

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Eco
SSB208
Kharingpam

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Eco
SSB208
Kharingpam

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Tourism
H114
Fakrul

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Tourism
H114
Fakrul

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Pol Sc
SSB206
Sabrina

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Pol Sc
SSB206
Sabrina

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Arabic
AC 01 CR
Mamta

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Arabic
AC 01 CR
Mamta

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Psychology
SSB105
Roomy

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Psychology
SSB105
Roomy

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Turkish, German
Foreign Lanuage 316
Aqib

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Turkish, German
Foreign Lanuage 316
Aqib

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Sociology
NTB01
Saba 

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Sociology
NTB01
Saba 

0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Mass Media
H214
Sabrina

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Mass Media
H214
Sabrina

0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Spanish
UP204
Afzal

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng 
Spanish
UP204
Afzal

0 0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Islamic Studies
H17
Shimi K Doley

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Islamic Studies
H17
Shimi K Doley

0 0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Korean, Japanese
AC101 CR
Ananya

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Gen Eng
Korean, Japanese
AC101 CR
Ananya

0 0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Hotel Mgmt+French
MHB107
Ivy IH

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Hotel Mgmt+French
MHB107
Ivy IH

0 0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Urdu
MHB207
Poulomi

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
Urdu
MHB207
Poulomi

0 0 0

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
History
MHB214
Hina

BA (H)NEP 2 Sem
Gen Eng
History
MHB214
Hina

0 0 0

8:30

9:30
(II)

15:00
(VII)


